
NCCUfvIC On-line Data Collection System 

NCCUMC On-line Data Collection System 
District: 2 Church: 81 - DUR - Duke Memorial 

Pastor: 35 - James Douglas Bell 

North Carolina Annual Conference of the United Methodist Church 

BUDGET INFORMATION 

For the period beginning 01/01/2005 and ending 12/31/2005 

BUDGET CATEGORY AMOUNT 

World Service and Connectional Ministries $102,289 

Past Service Liability - Pensions $22,443 

Episcopal Fund $3,253 

Africa University $430 

Black College Fund $1,871 

Interdenominational Cooperation Fund $368 

Rainbow Covenant Advance Specials 

World 

National 

Missionaries 

UMCOR 

Conference Advance 

District Work Fund 

Pastor's Salary 

Housing Allowance 

Utilities 

Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance 

Associate Pastor's Salary 

Housing Allowance 

Utilities 

Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance 

Second Associate Pastor's Salary 

Housing Allowance 

Utilities 

Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance 

Third Associate Pastor's Salary 

Housing Allowance 

Utilities 

Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance 

https://forrns.nccumc.org/pBudgetlnfoPrint.asp 

$25 
$25 

$7,500 
$25 
$25 

$4,550 
$66,202 

$0 
$4,117 
$2,531 

$20,211 
$6,900 
$1 ,238 
$1 ,415 

$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 

Page 1of1 

11/10/2004 


