NCCUMC On-line Data Collection System

District: 2 Church: 81 - DUR - Duke Memorial Pastor: 35 - James Douglas Bell

North Carolina Annual Conference of the United Methodist Church BUDGET INFORMATION For the period beginning 01/01/2005 and ending 12/31/2005			
		BUDGET CATEGORY	AMOUNT
		World Service and Connectional Ministries	\$102,289
Past Service Liability - Pensions	\$22,443		
Episcopal Fund	\$3,253		
Africa University	\$430		
Black College Fund	\$1,871		
Interdenominational Cooperation Fund	\$368		
Rainbow Covenant Advance Specials			
World	\$25		
National	\$25		
Missionaries	\$7,500		
UMCOR	\$25		
Conference Advance	\$25		
District Work Fund	\$4,550		
Pastor's Salary	\$66,202		
Housing Allowance	\$0		
Utilities	\$4,117		
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance	\$2,531		
Associate Pastor's Salary	\$20,211		
Housing Allowance	\$6,900		
Utilities	\$1,238		
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance	\$1,415		
Second Associate Pastor's Salary	\$0		
Housing Allowance	\$0		
Utilities	\$0		
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance	\$0		
Third Associate Pastor's Salary	\$0		
Housing Allowance	\$0		
Utilities	\$0		
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance	\$0		